

**BEFORE : MR. DILIP S. GURAV,
FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER
Date: 3rd May, 2024**

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

40 TP/420/2024)
)
)_
)**P.C.:** Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. At the request of
)
)
)
)

03.05.2024

FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER