

**BEFORE : MR. DILIP S. GURAV,
FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER
Date: 8th May, 2024**

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

33 TP/420/2024) Ms. Lorna Carvalho, Advocate for petitioner
)
)_
) P.C.: Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. Advocate for
) petitioner seeks to carry out amendment as per
) praecipe dated 07.05.2024. Amendment allowed.
) Advocate for petitioner to carry out amendment
) within two weeks from the date of uploading of this
) order.
)
) S. O. to 10.06.2024.
)

08.05.2024

FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER