

**BEFORE : MR. DILIP S. GURAV,
FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER
Date: 4th September, 2024**

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

5 TP/420/2024) Ms. Lorna Carvalho, Advocate for petitioner
)
)_
)**P.C.:** Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. At the request of Ld.
) Advocate for petitioner, matter is adjourned till
) 10.09.2024 for compliance.

04.09.2024

FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER