

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,  
Officer on Special Duty,  
With Testamentary Department  
Date :- 28<sup>th</sup> January, 2025

**FOR HEARING :**

64. TP/420/2024  
[Original]  
(ECHCBM02161422023)  
with  
WILL/192/2024

P. C. : Ms. Lorna Carvalho Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Petitioner to correct the amount as per the form no. 118 r/w Rule 420 of the Bombay High Court (O. S.) Rules, 1980 and re-upload the same. Furthermore, corrections must be initialed by the petitioner, surety and notary.

2. Petitioner to comply Rule 383 r/w Form No.102 of the Bombay High Court (O. S.) Rules, 1980. Hence, adjourned.

3. S. O. to 07.03.2025

28.01.2025

Officer on Special Duty,  
with Testamentary Department